
Ganesha Navaratri 2018 - Cultural Programme schedule

Date Day Program Artist(s)

9/12/2018 Wednesday Vocal Anil Kumar Garimella

9/13/2018 Thursday Kuchupudi Bandaa Roopa

9/14/2018 Friday Vocal

Sri Lakshmi Kolavennu (Vocal), 

Anuradha Sridhar(Violin),

9/15/2018 Saturday Violin

Smt. Sandhya Srinath (Violin) 

Sri Srinath Bala(Mridangam)

9/16/2018 Sunday Violin

Anuradha Sridhar (Violin) 

Sriram brahmanandam 

(Mridangam)

9/17/2018 Monday

Flute (1/2 hour)

 Vocal (1/2 hour)

Sidharth(Flute) and Krishna 

(Mridangam)

High School student (Vocal)

Lalit Kovvuri (Mridangam)

9/18/2018 Tuesday Discourse

Ganesha Navaratri Prasastyam - 

By Brahmasri Marepalli 

Nagavenkata Sastri garu & Sri 

Paladugu Sricharan garu

9/19/2018 Wednesday Bharatanatyam Prahelika Rajagopalan

9/20/2018 Thursday Vocal Srilatha Kandula (Vocal)

9/21/2018 Friday Veena

Sri Nagendra Srinivas 

Cherukupalli (Veena) 

Sri Srinivas Saripalle (Tabla)


